OOI'IEDUI.I}".. q. POPULATION BY Name, PERsONAL DESCRIPTION, ETC. : CINQUIEME RECENSEMENT

é o P /p , TABLEAU Poul.nnli,:llou. RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS, ETC. P, ._ OU CANADA, 1911.
Pouioss z/nwéﬂp“ Distries No. f"/mbua(ov L, 7‘ { Exgmerstion Dicrich | x, /_f (=) e : (City, town, village, township or parish.)

{ Districs du reconseur {"( :l-h:v‘i;m“m“pﬁm.)
Z J\fmgf« e 4 >

T Y INFIKMITIER
EESIDENCE ASD FEESONAL DESCEIPTION. , RELIGION. OCCUPATION, TRADE Off Jkaxs oF LivING] . DISURANCE BELD AT DATE- oL ¢ g oy ey
|

: z'
INSTRU ANGUE DK IS!‘III-iIIT_I‘:l_

- CTIONX ET L CHAGUE 5
RESIPEXECE EY RENSEICKEENMENTS PERSOXYNELS JAMSURANCE KN VIGUKUR A DATE-- PERSONNE DE CINQ ANS AT l'l.l..'i suqrel Vintirmite o

e
_ﬂ-

— e ,'-=5.=:-'-'-:...§;§

te of
Tieaf and dumb.
Crnzy of lunatin,

oy e

u@: vored e
Iy
bl.;um a:ll:moulr

Z | Monthe at school In 10,

?
1

|

an cony
niversitd,
[
Bounl et ek
s Alténé ou lunstiqne ll ]
1diot ou Innoosoh

k.
mprore
onl

< Lanting

e S
O E—.

divirod on s
[ ]
Nombre de mola
i l'école o 1A
o ponr
“nr i pl
&l
on & I'ni

ol begre,

Célibmtalre, marld, veul,
{1l
Taug dummin par hiwre

. i
ot
Toni ds linetruction en
Joa persst)
uade 1

dons l'anne

roocliseriont

Jorvue e
&l higm

4
8
]
41

s kR ,é&z@x’..._. e

S

S Sl e e v,
4 L gtoses s M4

3 Fd

1
2
3
4
5
L
1
3
]
0
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18 §
13 ).
20
21y
2
23
- |
>
2%
27 ]
-3 B
>
0
31
2
3f
3
=)
36
33
38
39
40

]
-

AXEEE-X XN




